Annexure-5
Name of the corporate debtor: JBF Petrochemicals Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: January 28, 2022 ; List of stakeholders as on: February 16, 2022

List of operational creditors (Workmen)
(Amount in %)

Name of authorised Name of workman Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amountof any  |Amount of claim |Amount of claim not [Remarks, if any
" |representative, if Date of Amount Amount of Nature of claim |Whether related % voting share |contingent claim |mutual dues, that |under verification |admitted
any receipt claimed claim party? in CoC, if may be set off
admitted applicable

The amount admitted is on

Sachin Kumar 13-02-2022 3,10,307 2,28,788 [Wages No - - - 81,519 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

Sumeet Shetty 12-02-2022 3,23,301 2,29,588 [Wages No - - - 93,713 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

Raju 14-02-2022 3,67,389 2,97,697 [Wages No - - - 69,692 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

Ashwini K. S 14-02-2022 3,18,904 2,29,588 [Wages No - - - 89,316 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

Mohammad Yunus 14-02-2022 3,46,456 2,51,597 [Wages No - - - 94,859 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

Ashwath 14-02-2022 2,74,767 1,93,128 |Wages No - - - 81,639 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

Karthik Shetty 14-02-2022 3,07,819 2,29,588 [Wages No - - - 78,231 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

Gokul Poojary 14-02-2022 3,14,399 2,27,116 Wages No - - - 87,283 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

Mamatha S Shetty 14-02-2022 3,46,456 2,51,597 [Wages No - - - 94,859 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

Nithesh Amin 14-02-2022 3,13,357 2,29,588 [Wages No - - - 83,769 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

Sanil Surendra 14-02-2022 3,59,039 2,51,597 [Wages No - - - 1,07,442 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

Jayaram R Shetty 14-02-2022 3,01,307 2,06,448 |Wages No - - - 94,859 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

Shetty Pradeep 14-02-2022 3,01,307 2,28,788 Wages No - - - 72,519 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

Pradeep 14-02-2022 3,16,183 2,32,846 |Wages No - - - 83,337 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

Mamtha P Shetty 14-02-2022 3,29,313 2,50,909 [Wages No - - - 78,404 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

Shalet VVeena Menezes 14-02-2022 3,56,522 2,51,597 [Wages No - - - 1,04,925 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

Pavanraj Shetty 15-02-2022 2,08,076 1,16,895 |Wages No - - - 91,181 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

Chandrika Anchan 14-02-2022 2,22,636 1,74,933 [Wages No - - - 47,703 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

Kasturi Veechu 14-02-2022 3,14,399 2,27,168 [Wages No - - - 87,231 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

Shimsha Shetty 14-02-2022 3,05,807 2,28,788 Wages No - - - 77,019 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

Nagesh Poojari 14-02-2022 3,06,607 2,29,588 [Wages No - - - 77,019 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

Mohammed Basheer 14-02-2022 3,10,155 2,29,588 [Wages No - - - 80,567 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

Keerthi Kulal 14-02-2022 3,21,289 2,51,597 [Wages No - - - 69,692 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

Amulya Shetty 15-02-2022 3,64,014 2,83,014 [Wages No - - - 81,000 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

Chetan M Sanil 15-02-2022 3,59,039 2,51,597 [Wages No - - - 1,07,442 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

Pushpalatha 15-02-2022 3,46,456 2,51,597 [Wages No - - - 94,859 - |provisional basis




The amount admitted is on

27 Durga Prasad Amin 15-02-2022 2,11,491 1,75,706 [Wages No 35,785 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
28 Sandeep Kandige 15-02-2022 2,11,491 1,75,733 |Wages No 35,758 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
29 Hithesh K 15-02-2022 3,46,356 2,51,497 [Wages No 94,859 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
30 Geetha Shetty 15-02-2022 3,46,456 2,51,597 [Wages No 94,859 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
31 Sukanya 15-02-2022 3,46,456 2,51,597 [Wages No 94,859 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
32 Yathish Kumar 15-02-2022 3,14,399 2,27,168 [Wages No 87,231 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
33 Prashanth B 15-02-2022 3,59,039 2,51,597 [Wages No 1,07,442 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
34 Shruthi Rani K J | 15-02-2022 3,59,039 2,51,597 [Wages No 1,07,442 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
35 Sandesh B Shetty 15-02-2022 2,08,076 1,16,895 |Wages No 91,181 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
36 Prashanth Kumar 15-02-2022 1,80,152 1,06,421 [Wages No 73,731 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
37 Manoj Kumar 15-02-2022 3,13,357 2,29,588 [Wages No 83,769 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
38 Kavitha Shetty 15-02-2022 3,56,522 2,51,597 |Wages No 1,04,925 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
39 Vinutha Shetty 15-02-2022 2,22,636 1,74,933 |Wages No 47,703 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
40 Yashvitha Poojary 15-02-2022 3,56,522 2,51,597 [Wages No 1,04,925 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
41 Hemanth Kumar 15-02-2022 5,62,195 4,29,791 Wages No 1,32,404 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
42 Sushma M R 16-02-2022 3,71,151 3,12,383 [Wages No 58,768 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
43 Sudhir Shyam Shetty 16-02-2022 2,11,491 1,75,733 |Wages No 35,758 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
44 Sushan V Puthran. 16-02-2022 2,83,482 2,28,963 [Wages No 54,519 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
45 Girish Kumar 16-02-2022 3,14,399 2,27,168 |Wages No 87,231 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
46 Sandeep K 16-02-2022 3,59,039 2,51,597 [Wages No 1,07,442 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
47 Ashalatha 16-02-2022 3,46,456 2,51,597 [Wages No 94,859 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
48 Nelson Veigas 16-02-2022 1,85,994 1,07,590 |Wages No 78,404 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
49 Niyaz Bs 16-02-2022 3,46,456 2,51,597 [Wages No 94,859 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
50 Varun Kumar 16-02-2022 2,89,216 2,27,168 [Wages No 62,048 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
51 Divya Fernandes 16-02-2022 2,36,057 2,01,788 |Wages No 34,269 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
52 Geetha Rekha Veigas 16-02-2022 2,04,731 1,74,933 |Wages No 29,798 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
53 Preetham Rai 16-02-2022 4,69,044 3,50,948 [Wages No 1,18,096 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
54 Poojesh Shetty 16-02-2022 2,11,491 1,75,733 [Wages No 35,758 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
55 Prajwal Kumar S 16-02-2022 1,99,972 1,75,491 |Wages No 24,481 provisional basis

TOTAL 1,69,68,470 1,25,45,228 44,23,242




